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2 West Fayetteville Street = Wrightsville Beach, NC 28480
Telephone: 910.256.2819 = Fax: 910.256.9624

info@littlechapel.org = www.littlechapel.org

Presbyterian Church (USA)

STAFF

SESSION

Rev. Pat Rabun, Minister
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Angela McConnell

Jean Schild
Clerk of Session
(H) 910-509- " &
431-8187
djeanschild@gmail.com
Janice Allen
Worship
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Sherry Lovette
Wors hip
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Delores Dyer
Office Administrator
delores@littlechapel.org

Joan Denney
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Daniel B. Holt
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slovettel@ec.rr.com

Scottie Anderson
Christian Educ ation
(Cell) 612-7787
ksranderson56@gmail.com
Gail Miller
Christian Educ ation
(Cell) 910-232-4626
Gnmiller77@gmail.com
Jim Alexander
Prope rty/Maintena nce
(Home) 910-231-7941
jalexander@sturdycorp.com

Beckey Smith
Mission
(Cell) 724-344-0061
rbayrd60@gmail.com
Estelle Baker
Personnel and Planning
(Home) 910-256-2324
(Cell) 910-520-3402
ejbaker@ec.rr.com
Jane Hughes
Personnel and Planning
(Home) 910-794-5733
(Cell) 910-264-2008
Jhughes23@ec.rr.com
John Copeland
Finance
(Cell) 910-821-0188
wjohncopeland@yahoo.com
Al Words worth
Finance
(Cell) 910-233-1588
grey60@aol.com
Jim Herren
Prope rty/Maintena nce
(Cell) 910-617-5896
jimherren72@gmail.com

DEACONS

Pat Hatcher
Stewards hip
(Home) 910-256-5403
simplepat@msn.com
Jennifer Barnes
Stewards hip
(Cell) 910-471-3902
6barnes64@gmail.com
Gary Kohu nsky
Communic ation
(Cell) 910-352-7579
gwkohun@yahoo.com

Karen Brown
Congre gational Life
(Cell) 910-619-6889
brownkaren400@gmail.com

Marcia Rabun
Congre gational Life
(Home) 910-679-4800
(Cell) 910-620-8115
pmrabun@gmail.com
Marti Ro wlands
Members hip
(Cell) 910-262-6611
mdshogi@gmail.com

Ginny Hall
Membership
(Home) 910-769-6361
(Cell) 704-860-2924
slowginn@hotmail.com
Barbara Tyndall
Fellowship
(Home) 910-392-7883
(Cell) 910-617-2796
tyndallgirl@bellsouth.net
Karen Windha m
Fellowship
(Cell) 910-617-0238
k.windham@yahoo.com
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